NAME FIRM EMAIL ADDRESS
Denise Youmans LCA Architects dyoumans@Ica-architects.com
Lloyd Green NetXperts lgreen@netxperts.com

David Dickstein

Deco Tech Systems, Inc

davidd@decotech.com

Leo Gvozdev

Rook Electric

leo@rookelectric.com

Ryan Marr

NetXperts

rmarr@netxperts.com

Marissa Zamora

Tulum Systems

mmzamora@tuluminnoveng.com

Christopher Koayen

Data Media Services

ckoayen@datamediaservices.com

Victor Geisler NetXperts vgeisler@netxperts.com
Kenneth Ip Monster IT USA kenneth.ip@monsterit.com
Rupinder Bhatia PCCD rbhatia@peralta.edu

Chi Au PCCD chiau@peralta.edu

Vu Phan PCCD vphan@peralta.edu
Patricia Rom PCCD prom@peralta.edu

Vincent Koo PCCD vkoo@peralta.edu

Daniel Park PCCD dpark@peralta.edu
Antoine Mehouelley [PCCD amehouelley@peralta.edu
Seraphine Nzomo [PCCD snzomo@peralta.edu
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